
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

#  
295 
155 
296 
520 
234 
717 
243 
460 
941 
741 
159 
14 
895 
715 
162 
192 
899 
516 
365 
412 
88 
497 
541 
358 
880 
131 
423 
67 
734 
652 

Namn  
Anton Gole 
Noel Nilsson 
Fredrik Theorell 
Edvin Hagman 
Mattias Augustsson 
Emils Kärklins 
Emil Berggren 
Anton Neidert 
Adrian Hellqvist 
Fredrik Nylund 
Kewin Palmér 
Daniel Axelsson 
Isac Nilsson 
Alfred Larsson 
Filip Larsson 
Fredrik Bäckman 
Fredrik Rask 
Albin Hofvander 
Robin Johansson 
Filip Bank 
David Krantz 
Kevin Carlsson 
Alex Holmberg 
Zebastian Wennerlund 
Max Huvell 
Ross Olsson 
Elias Nilsson 
Wiggo Björn 
Alvin Strömvall 
Fredrik Andersson 

Klubb  
Tibro MK 
Varbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Stenungsunds MS 
Örebro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Varbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 

Märke  
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

V.  
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Total T.  
24:11.916 
24:28.941 
25:05.405 
25:08.342 
25:09.660 
25:12.874 
25:19.884 
25:26.338 
25:27.841 
25:37.754 
25:38.640 
25:39.859 
25:40.764 
25:45.899 
25:52.974 
24:13.826 
24:28.377 
24:54.173 
24:57.385 
24:58.343 
24:58.883 
25:01.119 
25:12.000 
25:22.919 
25:25.256 
25:37.095 
25:44.092 
26:01.584 
24:21.293 
24:25.151 

P.  
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.025 

Avg. Speed 

52,312 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.006 

Best Speed 

54,249 

Best Lap by 

295 - Anton Gole 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Serien Västra Div 1, delt. 4 - Tibro MK 
Serien Open 

Representation - A-final 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:33:21 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km 

2023-05-20 13:25 


